

COVERAGES

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/20/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

PRODUCER		CONTACT NAME: Tom Cassady III					
The Horton Group 340 Columbia Place South Bend IN 46601		PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 574-334-5500 FAX (A/C, No): 5 E-MAIL ADDRESS: tr.cassady@thehortongroup.com	74-334-5600				
		INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC#				
		INSURER A :Amerisure Mutual Insurance Co.	23396				
INSURED	NORTAME-06	INSURER B : Amerisure Insurance Company	19488				
North American Signs Inc.; SES		INSURER C:					
Site Enchancement Services; P./ P.O. Box 30	A.I. Properties LLC	INSURER D:					
South Bend IN 46624	/	INSURER E:					
		INCIDEDE	1.				

CERTIFICATE NUMBER

INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS							
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES LINKS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.							
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR INSD WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	TIMIL	S
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	CPF	0213494 MEHU 1S U	h (MM/DD/YYY) 6/22/2017 P	6/22/2018		\$1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	the	Lake County	Record	ler!	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$1,000,000
	X Contractual Incl		· ·			MED EXP (Any one person)	\$10,000
	X XCU Not Excl					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
	POLICY X PRO- X LOC					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000
	OTHER:						\$
Α	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	CAC	9665262	6/22/2017	6/22/2018	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000
•	X ANY AUTO					BODILY INJURY (Per person)	-\$
	ALLOWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	s Ti Ui
	X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	s C D
ŀ	X Comp \$1,000 X Coll: \$1,000		annum.			HAPD A	\$100,000
В	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	CUO	2080872 KINDER'S	6/22/2017	6/22/2018	EACH OCCURRENCE !	\$8,000,000
-	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MAD	E	Seo.			AGGREGATIES OF	\$8,000,000
	DED X RETENTION \$-0-					FOLLOW FORM THE	
Α	WORKERS COMPENSATION		1081327	6/22/ 2017	6/22/2018	X PER CA OTHEK	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N	N/A	E 1 001	7		E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000
	(Mandatory in NH)	7 1 1 1	THE PARTY OF A DAY	. Lizz		E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$1,000,000
	if yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		VO, AVDIAN P	in		E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,000
A	Leased/Rented Equip (Special/RC) Install Floater (Special/ACV)		070463 070463	6/22/2017	6/22/2018	Deduct: \$500 Deduct: \$1,000	300,000 75,000
()	Install Floater (Special/ACV)	11112	010402	GIEGIEGII	SIZZIZOTO		,
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)							

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
Lake County Plan Commission	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN

2293 N. Main St. Crown Point IN 46307 USA

Scope of work Sign Installation.

ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

REVISION NUMBER:

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved

A SOCIAL SIGNAL AND INSTRUMENTAL SIGNAL SIGN